
ARCTIC ICE ARENA MEN'S LEAGUE
2017-2018 Fall/Winter -- Regular Season Game Schedule #2

October 15, 2017 through December 14, 2017

DATE DAY START END RINK HOME AWAY DIVISION

35 10/15-10/15 Sunday 8:20 PM 9:40 PM NHL BADGERS ACES WILD ML - C2

36 10/15-10/15 Sunday 9:40 PM 11:00 PM EURO DRIZZLE X MEN ML - C2

37 10/15-10/15 Sunday 9:50 PM 11:10 PM NHL HILLS BROS GOALDIGGERS ML - C2

38 10/17-10/17 Tuesday 10:10 PM 11:30 PM NHL ORLAND OTTERS M J B ML - C1

39 10/17-10/17 Tuesday 10:20 PM 11:40 PM CHAMP GLORY 5-HOLE F T C ML - C1

40 10/18-10/18 Wednesday 10:20 PM 11:40 PM CHAMP ORLAND OTTERS F T C ML - C1

41 10/19-10/19 Thursday 10:20 PM 11:40 PM CHAMP F T C S N S ML - B2

42 10/19-10/19 Thursday 10:20 PM 11:40 PM EURO W C BENDERS REDSKINS ML - B2

43 10/19-10/20 Thursday 10:40 PM 12:00 AM NHL YOUNGBLOOD NORTH STARS ML - B2

44 10/22-10/22 Sunday 8:30 PM 9:50 PM NHL GOALDIGGERS X MEN ML - C2

45 10/22-10/22 Sunday 9:40 PM 11:00 PM EURO ACES WILD BLUE ISLANDERS ML - C2

46 10/22-10/22 Sunday 10:00 PM 11:20 PM NHL DRIZZLE BADGERS ML - C2

47 10/23-10/23 Monday 10:20 PM 11:40 PM EURO REDSKINS F T C ML - B2

48 10/24-10/24 Tuesday 10:10 PM 11:30 PM NHL F T C M J B ML - C1

49 10/24-10/24 Tuesday 10:20 PM 11:40 PM CHAMP ORLAND OTTERS GLORY 5-HOLE ML - C1

50 10/26-10/26 Thursday 10:20 PM 11:40 PM CHAMP NORTH STARS F T C ML - B2

51 10/26-10/26 Thursday 10:20 PM 11:40 PM EURO YOUNGBLOOD W C BENDERS ML - B2

52 10/26-10/27 Thursday 10:40 PM 12:00 AM NHL S N S REDSKINS ML - B2

53 10/29-10/29 Sunday 8:20 PM 9:40 PM NHL ACES WILD X MEN ML - C2

54 10/29-10/29 Sunday 9:40 PM 11:00 PM EURO BLUE ISLANDERS DRIZZLE ML - C2

55 10/29-10/29 Sunday 9:50 PM 11:10 PM NHL BADGERS HILLS BROS ML - C2

56 10/31-10/31 Tuesday 10:10 PM 11:30 PM NHL M J B GLORY 5-HOLE ML - C1

57 10/31-10/31 Tuesday 10:20 PM 11:40 PM CHAMP F T C ORLAND OTTERS ML - C1

58 11/2-11/2 Thursday 10:20 PM 11:40 PM CHAMP W C BENDERS NORTH STARS ML - B2

59 11/2-11/2 Thursday 10:20 PM 11:40 PM EURO S N S YOUNGBLOOD ML - B2

60 11/2-11/3 Thursday 10:40 PM 12:00 AM NHL F T C REDSKINS ML - B2

61 11/5-11/5 Sunday 8:20 PM 9:40 PM NHL GOALDIGGERS HILLS BROS ML - C2

62 11/5-11/5 Sunday 9:40 PM 11:00 PM EURO ACES WILD BADGERS ML - C2

63 11/5-11/5 Sunday 9:50 PM 11:10 PM NHL BLUE ISLANDERS X MEN ML - C2

64 11/7-11/7 Tuesday 10:10 PM 11:30 PM NHL ORLAND OTTERS F T C ML - C1

65 11/7-11/7 Tuesday 10:20 PM 11:40 PM CHAMP M J B GLORY 5-HOLE ML - C1

66 11/9-11/9 Thursday 10:20 PM 11:40 PM CHAMP YOUNGBLOOD F T C ML - B2

67 11/9-11/9 Thursday 10:20 PM 11:40 PM EURO REDSKINS NORTH STARS ML - B2

68 11/9-11/10 Thursday 10:40 PM 12:00 AM NHL W C BENDERS S N S ML - B2

69 11/12-11/12 Sunday 8:20 PM 9:40 PM NHL DRIZZLE ACES WILD ML - C2

70 11/12-11/12 Sunday 9:40 PM 11:00 PM EURO GOALDIGGERS BADGERS ML - C2

71 11/12-11/12 Sunday 9:50 PM 11:10 PM NHL HILLS BROS BLUE ISLANDERS ML - C2

72 11/14-11/14 Tuesday 10:10 PM 11:30 PM NHL F T C M J B ML - C1

73 11/14-11/14 Tuesday 10:20 PM 11:40 PM CHAMP ORLAND OTTERS GLORY 5-HOLE ML - C1
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74 11/16-11/16 Thursday 10:20 PM 11:40 PM CHAMP NORTH STARS S N S ML - B2

75 11/16-11/16 Thursday 10:20 PM 11:40 PM EURO F T C W C BENDERS ML - B2

76 11/16-11/17 Thursday 10:40 PM 12:00 AM NHL YOUNGBLOOD REDSKINS ML - B2

77 11/19-11/19 Sunday 8:20 PM 9:40 PM NHL X MEN BADGERS ML - C2

78 11/19-11/19 Sunday 9:40 PM 11:00 PM EURO HILLS BROS DRIZZLE ML - C2

79 11/19-11/19 Sunday 9:50 PM 11:10 PM NHL BLUE ISLANDERS ACES WILD ML - C2

80 11/20-11/20 Monday 10:20 PM 11:40 PM EURO GOALDIGGERS X MEN ML - C2

81 11/21-11/21 Tuesday 10:10 PM 11:30 PM NHL GLORY 5-HOLE F T C ML - C1

82 11/21-11/21 Tuesday 10:20 PM 11:40 PM CHAMP M J B ORLAND OTTERS ML - C1

83 11/26-11/26 Sunday 8:20 PM 9:40 PM NHL GOALDIGGERS HILLS BROS ML - C2

84 11/26-11/26 Sunday 9:40 PM 11:00 PM EURO BADGERS DRIZZLE ML - C2

85 11/26-11/26 Sunday 9:50 PM 11:10 PM NHL ACES WILD X MEN ML - C2

86 11/27-11/27 Monday 10:20 PM 11:40 PM EURO BLUE ISLANDERS GOALDIGGERS ML - C2

87 11/28-11/28 Tuesday 10:10 PM 11:30 PM NHL ORLAND OTTERS F T C ML - C1

88 11/28-11/28 Tuesday 10:20 PM 11:40 PM CHAMP GLORY 5-HOLE M J B ML - C1

89 11/30-11/30 Thursday 10:20 PM 11:40 PM CHAMP YOUNGBLOOD NORTH STARS ML - B2

90 11/30-11/30 Thursday 10:20 PM 11:40 PM EURO W C BENDERS REDSKINS ML - B2

91 11/30-12/1 Thursday 10:40 PM 12:00 AM NHL F T C S N S ML - B2

92 12/3-12/3 Sunday 8:20 PM 9:40 PM NHL GOALDIGGERS ACES WILD ML - C2

93 12/3-12/3 Sunday 9:40 PM 11:00 PM EURO BLUE ISLANDERS BADGERS ML - C2

94 12/3-12/3 Sunday 9:50 PM 11:10 PM NHL X MEN HILLS BROS ML - C2

95 12/4-12/4 Monday 10:20 PM 11:40 PM EURO HILLS BROS DRIZZLE ML - C2

96 12/5-12/5 Tuesday 10:10 PM 11:30 PM NHL F T C M J B ML - C1

97 12/5-12/5 Tuesday 10:20 PM 11:40 PM CHAMP ORLAND OTTERS GLORY 5-HOLE ML - C1

98 12/7-12/7 Thursday 10:20 PM 11:40 PM CHAMP YOUNGBLOOD S N S ML - B2

99 12/7-12/7 Thursday 10:20 PM 11:40 PM EURO REDSKINS F T C ML - B2

100 12/7-12/8 Thursday 10:40 PM 12:00 AM NHL NORTH STARS W C BENDERS ML - B2

101 12/10-12/10 Sunday 8:20 PM 9:40 PM NHL ACES WILD DRIZZLE ML - C2

102 12/10-12/10 Sunday 9:40 PM 11:00 PM EURO BADGERS X MEN ML - C2

103 12/10-12/10 Sunday 9:50 PM 11:10 PM NHL BLUE ISLANDERS HILLS BROS ML - C2

104 12/11-12/11 Monday 10:20 PM 11:40 PM EURO GOALDIGGERS DRIZZLE ML - C2

105 12/12-12/12 Tuesday 10:10 PM 11:30 PM NHL M J B ORLAND OTTERS ML - C1

106 12/12-12/12 Tuesday 10:20 PM 11:40 PM CHAMP GLORY 5-HOLE F T C ML - C1

107 12/14-12/14 Thursday 10:20 PM 11:40 PM CHAMP F T C NORTH STARS ML - B2

108 12/14-12/14 Thursday 10:20 PM 11:40 PM EURO W C BENDERS YOUNGBLOOD ML - B2

109 12/14-12/15 Thursday 10:40 PM 12:00 AM NHL REDSKINS S N S ML - B2
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